Commemoration of the First Anniversary of the

Entrance into Eternity on 15 March 2007 of

Barbara A. Mouton

First Mayor of the City of East Palo Alto

Friday, 14 March 2008 7:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.

Recreation Hall, Palo Mobile Estates, 1885 East Bayshore Road East Palo Alto, CA 94303

Program

Music and Meditation

Introduction

Invocation

Speakers

Member of the Mouton Family

Elected Officials or Their Representatives

Community Leaders

Friends and Admirers of First Mayor Barbara A. Mouton

Concluding Remarks by a Member of the Mouton Family

The East Palo Alto Council of Tenants (EPACT) Education Fund thanks you for honoring the life and legacy of Founding Mayor Barbara A. Mouton and thus the vision that led to the incorporation of the City of East Palo Alto for the empowerment of the marginalized and disenfranchised by your attendance at this commemoration.

In Loving Memory East Palo Alto Honors Our Founding Mayor Barbara A. Mouton